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Seventh Annual John Burkel Varsity Gymnastics Invitational
Hosted by: Niles West High School

Floor
School Ex.

Conant 25.300
Glenbrook North 26.400
Buffalo Grove 25.100
Hersey 23.900
Willowbrook 24.100
Niles North 22.800
Deerfield =~ ™ 25.350
Niles West 23.950
Schaumburg 22.300
Naperville North 21.800
Highland Park 20.700
Homewood-Flossmoor 20.100
Elk Grove 20.700
Evanston 16.000
Maine South 14.500
Maine East 17.500
Fenton 8.500

Maine West
i All

Name School FX

Nate Elfant Glenbrook North  9.200
Corey Snyder Glenbrook North  8.500
Brian Reedy Conant 8.300
David Kavalerchik Buffalo Grove 8.400
Keawe Winstead Willowbrook 8.900
Blake Rossdeutcher Conant 7.700
Elliot Lam Schaumburg 6.600
Brian Spinello Deerfield 9.500
Chris Jacob Buffalo Grove 6.700
Jeff Spinello Deerfield 8.550
Kevin Shahnazi Glenbrook North  8.700
Colton Bach Willowbrook 7.400
Alex Cimaglia Deerfield 7.300
Andy Kaufmann Highland Park 7.700
Gabe Cohen Evanston 4.600
Richie Teresi Mgine South 6.500
Heath Ogawa ‘Deerfield 6.300
Kevin Johnson Highlahd Park  6.600
Harrison Parks Evanston 5.800
Ben Morton Evanston 5.600
Claudio Debon ‘Maine South 4.000
Jonathan DeNicolo Fenton 4.000
Julio Ortiz Fenton 4.500
Brandon Lung Maine South 4.000
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Pommel .

Horse Rings Vault
22850 m 23450 @ 26.100
20500 @ 21600 ® 26.450
19.900 & 23.200 @ 25.050
18.100 & 20.000 ©& 26.750
17.450 ® 18.300 ® 26.400
18.000 ® 20.100 @ 24.500
14.200 @2 16.400 @ 25.100
19.600 @ 12.300 an 25.700
19.400 & 14.300 ® 25.575
15.300 a0 14.300 ® 23.700
18.200 ® 10.300 as 23.750
10.800 ¢3 11.100 a4 24.250
14,600 an 12.200 (2 22.800
10.100 «e 11.300 @3 21.700
10.500 a9 12700 a0 22.750
6.000 «® 5000 an 22.100
9.900 “7 5300 “® 15300
10.200 “® ® 5700
Around

PH Rings Vault
7600 s 8400 » 8.425
8600 « 8600 o 9.150
7650 « 7.600 « 8.600
6.500  8.700 « 8.025
7150 @ 6.400 & 8.950
7300 ¢ 7.100 & 8.300
7.800 o 6.300 @ 8.850
4.400 ay 4.700 a2 8.650
7.700 @ 4.900 gy 8.200
5600 @ 5.700 & 8.350
4300 » 4.600 o3 8.875
5.300 gy 4.200 «s5 8.675
3.200 us 4.500 ¢4 6.800
3.600 a5 3.700 «n 8.550
3.800 @5 5600  7.200
4.000 oy 5600  8.200
4.000 ¢y 3.300 ¢s 8.100
3.100 e 3.200 a9 7.800
3.300 ap 2.700 @ 7.300
3.000 @y 3.000 en 7.200
3.100 @9 3.100 @n 7.450
2.900 @3 1.700 3 7.600
2.100 @y 1.500 e 7.700
3.000 e 4.000 e 7.100
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Parallel
Bars

25.400
24.950
23.650
21.000
22.300
20.100
23.300
20.800
16.800
17.600
20.800
14.500
14.700
16.300
9.200
9.800

12.300

PB

9.400
7.700
8.300
8.250
8.200
7.600
5.400
8.100
6.200
6.600
7.800
6.300
8.600
5.200
7.200
5.000
5.500
5.100
4.500
4.600
4.200
3.800
4100

Saturday March 16, 2013
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H. Bar

22.050
20.900
20.900
15.600
15.800
12.700
13.100
13.000
14.400
15.200
10.900
12.300
7.800
10.200
8.200
5.000

4.400

HB

8.800
7.900
7.650
8.200
7.600
5.600
5.300
4.500
5.800
4.300
4.200
4.300

4.100

4.000
4.300

3.000

4.300
4.000
2.900
3.000
2.800
2.400
2.000
2.400
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Team
Ded.

Total

145.150
140.800
137.800
125.350
124.350
118.200
117.450
115.350
112.775
107.900
~104.650
93.050
92.800
85.600
77.850
65.400

55.700
15.900

Total

51.825
50.450
48.100
48.075
47.200
43.600
40.250
39.850
39.500
39.100
38.475
36.175
34.500
32,750
32.700
32.300
31.500
29.800
26.500
26.400
24.650
22.400
21.900
20.500



vooonhwNKR T

71

Seventh Annual John Burkel Varsity Gymnastics Invitational
Hosted by: Niles West High School
Floor Exercise

Name
Brian Spinello
Joey Mauk
Nate Elfant
Keawe Winstead
David Jackowski
Kevin Shahnazi
Tyler Cho
Jeff Spinello
Corey Snyder
Paul Dugo
Mat Sigler
David Kavalerchik
Brian Reedy
Jon Phelps
Nick Arcus
Elijah Bond
Tony Santellano
Philip Morreale
Andrew Wint
Tom Peterson
Zac Halap
Dar Reinhard
Bret Golz

Blake Rossdeutcher

Andy Kaufmann

Jordan Goldberg
Josh Hoppe
Marcus Williams
Colton Bach
Scotty Wong
Kyle Reid
Alex Cimaglia
Dominic LoFrano
Matt Puppilo
Steven Rosenburgh
Kyle Johnson
Cole Robinson
Harris Khan
Mitchell Gralak
Matt Swahson
Austin Kasper
Kyle McCaffery
Mac Madigan
Jay Baccay
Chris Jacob
Levi Parks
Elliot Lam
Kevin Johnson
Shaun DeGuzman
Richie Teresi
Jordan Graff
Greg Biagi
Eugene Art
Heath Ogawa
Jim Conley
Harrison Parks
Mitch Berkowitz
Ben Morton
Nico Ugolini
Yekeen Asunmo
Ryan Riley
Brandon Louise
Hector Estrada
Gabe Cohen
Tom Bartyzel
Kyle Picchi
Julio Ortiz
Elio Erraez
Mike Montiel
Claudio Debon
Brandon Lung
Jonathan DeNicolo

School
Deerfield
Conant
Glenbrook North
Willowbrook
Hersey
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove

. Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Hersey
Niles North
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Conant
Highland Park

Akeem Beymuhammad Homewood-Flossmoor

Niles West
Conant
Conant

Willowbrook

Niles North

Schaumburg
~wDeerfield
Witlowbrook
Elk Grove
Niles North
Homewood-Flossmoor
Naperville North
Niles West
Willowbrook
Hersey
Hersey
Niles West
Naperville North
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Highland Park
Niles North
Maine South
Hersey
Hightand Park
Elk Grove
Deerfield
Schaumburg
‘Evanston
Highland Park
Evanston
Highland Park
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Naperville North
Maine East
Evanston
Maine East
Schaumburg
Fenton
Maine East
Maine East
Maine South
Maine South
Fenton

Score
9.500
9.300
9.200
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.550 °

Pl

1

2

3

4

5

6

- 7
. 8
-9

69
72
72

Saturday March 16, 2013

Pommel Horse

Name
Corey Snyder
Joey Mauk
Elliot Lam
Chris Jacob
Brian Reedy
Nate Elfant
Blake Rossdeutcher
Greg Biagi
Keawe Winstead
Scotty Wong
Dylan Abbott
Timmy La
Paul Yang
Tyler Wilkerson
Ryan Tang
David Kavalerchik
Nemi Shah
Roely Barber
Randy Hyun
Matt Scislowski
Evan Todd
Andrew Inacay
Jeff Spinello
Dhwal Gheewala
Peter Nguyen
Colton Bach
Symon Soltys
Palak Patel
Dominic LoFrano
Cody Knight
Akshay Hariprasad
Brandon Louise
David Nipas
Marc Colella
Brian Spinello
Kevin Shahnazi
Yasu Omura
Nick LaPorte
. Lerone Wethersby
Richie Teresi
Kyle Picchi
Heath Ogawa
Jon Slavin
Tyler Cho
Bogdan Koval
Eduardo Alvarez
Alex Gonzalez
Matt Horn
Gabe Cohen
Jake Siebert
Andy Kaufmann
John-Paul Hernandez
Andrew Willis
Luke Hudson
Rauri Stewart
Mike Szal
Liam Strecjek
Ben Stoehr
Matt Puppilo
Nathan Spero
Shane Fessenden
Harrison Parks
Prince Griffin
Alex Cimaglia
Claudio Debon
Elio Erraez
Kevin Johnson
Tony Gutierrez
Brandon Lung
Pat MacKowiak
Ben Morton
Jeremy Balingit
Jonathan DeNicolo
Julio Ortiz

School
Glenbrook North
Conant
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Glenbrook North
Conant
Highland Park
Willowbrook
Niles North
Highland Park
Niles West
Hersey
Schaumburg
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Conant
Deerfield
Niles North
Niles North
Willowbrook
Hersey
Schaumburg .
Willowbrook
Hersey
Naperville North
Naperville North
Niles West
Willowbroock
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Elk Grove
Deerfield
Homewood-Flossmoor
Maine South
Schaumburg
Deerfield
Highland Park
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Willowbrook
Fenton
Hersey
Evanston
Buffalo Grove
Highland Park
Maine West
Homewood-Flossmoor
Maine West
Maine South
Schaumburg
Naperville North
Glenbrook North
Elk Grove
Maine West
Conant
Evanston
Homewood-Flossmoor
Deerfield
Maine South
Maine East
Highland Park
Fenton
Maine South
Niles West
Evanston
Maine East
Fenton
Fenton

Score,

8.600
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.300
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.000
6.900
6.700
6.600
6.600
6.500
6.300
6.200
6.100
5.700
5.600
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.400
5.300
5.200
5.000
5.000
4.900
4.900
4.800
4.600
4.600
4.400
4.300
4.300
4.200
4.100
4.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
3.900
3.900
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.600
3.500
3.500
3.400
3.400
3.400
3.400
3.400
3.400
3.300
3.300
3.300
3.200
3.200
3.100
3.100
3.100
3.100
3.000
3.000
3.000
2.900
2.900
2.100
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Still Rings

Name
David Kavalerchik
Corey Snyder
Brandon Metcalf
Nate Eifant
Brian Reedy
David Jackowski
Kirtan Patel
Matthew Poczatek
Antonio Cacho
Blake Rossdeutcher
Jake Siebert
Zack Davis
Akshay Hariprasad
Marco Verceles
Austin Kasper
Keawe Winstead
Elliot Lam
Zac Halap
Marc Colella
Yasu Omura
Alex Baratta
Nick LaPorte
Shaun DeGuzman
Eduardo Alvarez
Jeff Spinello
Richie Teresi
Gabe Cohen
Dominic LoFrano
Scotty Wong
Justin Ramos
Chris Jacob
Nick Arcus
Brian Spinello
Ben Nudelman
Kevin Shahnazi
Paul Dugo
Alex Cimaglia
Mitch Lambert
Ryan Riley
Eric Williams
Liam Strecjek
Colton Bach
Vince Salinas
Brandon Lung
Ben Stoehr
Jon Gonzalez
Andy Kaufmann

School
Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook North
Conant
Glenbrook North
%@onant
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Niles Nofth
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Naperville North
Niles North
Hersey
Willowbrook
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Elk Grove
Hersey
Deerfield
Niles North
Willowbrook
Deerfield
Maine South

1 Evanston
Willowbrook
Nilés North

Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Niles North
Deerfield
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Homewood-Flossmoor
Hersey
Naperville North

Willowbrook
Schaumburg
Maine South

Glenbrook North
Schaumburg
Highland Park

Akeem Beymuhammad Homewood-Flossmoor

Jim Conley
Mitch Berkowitz
Kyle Johnson
Heath Ogawa
Kyle Picchi
Harris Khan
Kevin Johnson
Matt Puppilo
Claudio Debon
Miko Matz
Andrew Wint
Ben Morton
Levi Parks
Harrison Parks
Jordan Goldberg
David Nipas
Greg Biagi
Alex Gonzalez
Patrick Montiel
Jonathan DeNicolo
Julio Ortiz

Schaumburg
Highland Park
Horﬁéwogd-Flossmoor
Deerfield
Schaumburg
Niles West
Highland Park
Elk Grove
Maine South
Naperville North
Maine East
Evanston
Elk Grove
Evanston
Niles West
Niles West
Highland Park
Fenton
Maine East
Fenton
Fenton
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Name
Joey Mauk
Corey Snyder
David Jackowski
Keawe Winstead
Jordan Graff
Kevin Shahnazi
Elliot Lam
Tyler Cho
Nick Arcus
Eduardo Alvarez
Matt Korff
Mat Sigler
Paul Dugo
Colton Bach
Brian Spinello
Bret Golz
Jordan Goldberg
Brian Reedy
Andy Kaufmann
Nate Elfant
Elijah Bond
Matt Swanson
Jeff Spinello
Blake Rossdeutcher
Josh Hoppe
Richie Teresi
Zack Davis
Chris Jacob

Vault

School
Conant
Glenbrook North
Hersey
Willowbrook
Hersey
Glenbrook North
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Niles North
Willowbrook
Hersey
Schaumburg
Niles West
Willowbrook
Deerfield
Willowbrook
Niles West
Conant
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Hersey
Deerfield
Conant
Conant
Maine South
Conant
Buffalo Grove

Akeem Beymuhammad Homewood-Flossmoor

Heath Ogawa
Ben-Stoehr
Kyle Johnson
Ryan Riley
Austin Kasper
Philip Morreale
David Kavalerchik
Lerone Wethersby
Kyle Reid
Mac Madigan
Evan Todd
Jake Siebert
Daniel Matti
Kevin Johnson
Steven Rosenburgh
Kirtan Patel
Jim Conley
Tom Peterson
Harris Khan
Julio Ortiz
Matt Puppilo
Jonathan DeNicolo
Jake Nytko
Dhwal Gheewala
Eugene Art
Claudio Debon
Andrew Wint
Mike Montiel
Dylan Abbott
Jay Baccay
Ben Stamate
Harrison Parks
Nico Ugolini
Kyle Picchi
Gabe Cohen
Ben Morton
Brandon Lung
Tom Bartyzel
Hector Estrada
Kyle McCaffery
Mac Riha
Alex~Cimaglia
Levi Parks
Mitch Berkowitz
Rauri Stewart
Nathan Spero

Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Hersey
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove
Homewood-Flossmoor
Schaumburg
Naperville North
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Niles North
Highland Park
Niles North-
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Naperville North
Niles West
Fenton
Elk Grove

_ Fenton
Elk Grove
Niles North

. Elk Grove

Maine South
Maine East
Maine East

Highland Park
Elk Grove

Maine East

Evanston
Highland Park

Schaumburg
Evanston
Evanston

Maine South
Maine East
Maine East
Niles West

Willowbrook

Deerfield
Elk Grove
Highland Park

Maine South

Maine West

Score
9.200
9.150
9.100
8.950
8.900
8.875
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.775
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.675
8.650
8.625
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.050
8.025
8.025
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.400

.7.400

7.300
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.100
7.100
7.000
6.800
6.800
6.500
5.900
5.700
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Parallel Bars

Name
Joey Mauk
Nate Elfant

Alex Cimaglia
Brian Reedy
David Kavalerchik
Keawe Winstead
Brian Spinello
Zac Halap
Greg Biagi
Kevin Shahnazi
Mitch Lambert
Mitch Berkowitz
Corey Snyder
Blake Rossdeutcher
Michael Kim
Tyler Cho
Bret Golz
David Jackowski
Gabe Cohen
Kirtan Patel
Dean Stoyanov
Andy Tran
Matthew Poczatek
Matt Horn
Bominic LoFrano
Scotty Wong
Nick Arcus
Jeff Spipello
Daniel Matti
Jordan Graff
Brandon Louise
Harris Khan
Colton Bach
Jon Gonzalez
Chris Jacob
Liam Strecjek
Shane Fessenden
Marco Verceles
Jordan Goldberg
Marc Colella
Heath Ogawa
Elliot Lam
Jimmy Guan
Sean Lim
Hector Estrada
Jim Conley
Andy Kaufmann
Matt Puppilo
Tom George
Mac Madigan
Kevin Johnson
Kyle Johnson
Richie Teresi
Mike Szal
Adam Kandafer

Akeem Beymuhammad

Nick LaPorte
Yekeen Asunmo
Andrew Wint
Kyle Picchi
Ben Morton
Yasu Omura
Harrisoh Parks
Ryan Riley
Alex Gonzalez
Claudio Debon
Prince Griffin
Julio Ortiz
Jonathan DeNicolo

School
Conant
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Deerfield
Buffalo Grove
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Conant
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Hersey
Evanston
Buffalo Grove

-.uHersey
‘Nilés west
Conant
Hersey
Willowbrook
Niles North
Niles North
Deerfield
Niles North
Hersey
Naperville North
Niles West
Willowbrook
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Conant
Niles North
Niles West
Willowbrook
Deerfield
Schaumburg
. Niles West
Glenbrook North
M&ine East
Schaumburg
Highland Park
Elk Grove
Hersey
Naperville North
Highland Park
Homewood-Flossmoor
Maine South
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Homewood-Flossmoor
Deerfield
Homewood-Flossmoor
Maine East
Schaumburg
Evanston
Elk Grove
Evanston
Homewood-Flossmoor
Fenton
.Maine South
Homewood-Flossmoor
wifenton
Fenton

Score Pl
9.500 - 1
9.400 .-. 2
8600 .- 3
8.300 . 4
8.250 5
8.200 6
8.100 7
8.000 .=~ 8
7.900 - 9
7.800 10
7.750 11
7.700 - .11
7.700 =
7.600 .
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.000
7.000 -
7.000 -
6.800 - 23
6.800 - . 25
6.800 25
6.700 - 25
6.600 25
6.600 -, 29
6.400 .. 29
6.400 29
6.300 - 32
6.300 32
6.200 .. 34
6.200 - 34
6.100 = - 36
5.800 - 37
5800 - 37
5700 -~ = 37
5.600 ~ - 40
5.500 " - 41
5.400 - 41
5.400 - 43
5.300 - _ 43
5.200 - .. 45
5.200 ~. 46
5.200 - 46
5.200 - ... 48
5.100 ~. 48
5100 -~ 50
5.100 50
5.000 - 50
5.000 - 50
5.000 50
4.900 - 55
4.800 - 55
4.800 - 57
4,700 57
4.600 - 59
4.600 " - 59
4,600 - 61
4.600  ~. 61
4,500
4.400
4.400
4.200 ° -
4.100 -

4.100 -
3.800

Horizontal Bar

Name
Nate Elfant
David Kavalerchik
Joey Mauk
Corey Snyder
Brian Reedy
Keawe Winstead
Kirtan Patel
Zack Davis

School
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Glenbrook North
Conant
Willowbrook
Buffalo Grove
Conant

Akeem Beymuhammad Homewood-Flossmoor

Chris Jacob
Alex Baratta
Blake Rossdeutcher
David Jackowski
Miko Matz
Harris Khan
Elliot Lam
Brandon Louise
Marco Verceles
Tyler Wilkerson
Jordan Graff
Brandon Metcaif
Brian Spinello
Kyle Reid
Akshay Hariprasad
Gabe Cohen
Colton Bach
Jeff Spinello
Heath Ogawa
Matt Phelps
Kevin Shahnazi
Nick Arcus
Alex Cimaglia
Adam Kandafer
Andy Kaufmann
Kevin Johnson
Bronson Cave
Kyle McCaffery
Jordan Goldberg
Marc Colella
Jake Nytko
Andy Tran
Mac Riha
Mat Sigler
Daniel Matti
Ori Kulbak
Ryan Riley
Jake Siebert
Ben Nudelman
Tyler Cho
Kyle Johnson
Richie Teresi
Hector Estrada
Ben Morton
Ben Stoehr
Harrison Parks
Greg Biagi
Claudio Debon
Vince Salinas
Brandon Lung
Jonathan DeNicolo
Jimson Cyril
Julio Ortiz

Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Conant
Hersey

Naperville North
Niles West
Schaumburg
Naperville North
Niles North

Schaumburg
Hersey
Conant

Deerfield
Schaumburg
Naperville North
Evanston
Willowbrook
Deerfield
Deerfield
Hersey
Glenbrook North
Niles North
Deerfield
Elk Grove

Highland Park

Highland Park

Willowbrook

Niles West
Niles West
Willowbrook
Elk Grove
Niles West
Willowbrook
Schaumburg
Niles North
Niles North
Homewood-Flossmoor
Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Homewood-Flossmoor
Maine South
Maine East
Evanston
Glenbrook North
Evanston
Highland Park
Maine South
Schaumburg
Maine South
Fenton
Maine East
Fenton

Score
8.800
8.200
8.100
7.900
7.650
7.600
6.900
6.300
6.100
5.800
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.500
5.400
5.300
5.300
5.000
4.700
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.400
4.400
4.300
4.300
4,300
4,300
4,200
4.200
4,200
4,100
4.100
4.000
4.000
3.900
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.700
3.600
3.600
3.500
3.500
3.400
3.200
3.200
3.100
3.100
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
2.900
2.900
2.800
2.800
2.400
2.400
2.000
2.000




